

Sessions Case no-11 of 2022
CNR-WBUD01-000335-2022
JO Code: WB00891

09/24.08.2023:

Today is fixed for consideration and framing of charge.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira.

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

PO is in under order of transfer. The case is adjourned.

To 15.02.2024 for consideration and framing of charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.